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Avon AA 10 Mile Championships 2017, 3rd September, Oldbury on Severn

First Surname Pos.
Name

Kieron Summers 1
Robin Philips 2
Stephen Kibblewhite 3
Andrew Tarrant 1
Ciaran McQuade 2
John Cox 3
Steve Wood 1
Neale Jarrett 1
Jonathan Goodland 1
Gordon Robbins 1
Kelly Dicks 1
Clare Meraz 2
Laura Meech 3
Louise Cronin 1
Anneli Hendy 2
Geraldine Hope 3
Lynette Porter 1
Lesley Ann  Fothergill 1
Rita Davies 1

Placings of Avon-declared runners:

Kieron Summers 1
Andrew Tarrant 1
Ciaran McQuade 2
John Cox 3
Darren Stacey 4
Steve Wood 1
Robin Philips 2
Brian Robb 5
Andrew Woods 6
Jim Godden 1
Steven Speak 7

Age

Male 40+
Male 40+
Male 40+

Male
Male
Male

Male 45+

Male 50+

Male 60+

Male 70+

Female
Female
Female

Female 45+
Female 45+
Female 45+

Female 50+

Female 55+

Female 65+

Male 40+
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male 45+
Male 40+
Male
Male
Male 55+
Male

Club

Weston Athletic Club
Westbury Harriers
Weston Athletics Club

Bristol & West AC
Bristol & West AC
Great Western Runners

Clevedon AC
Weston Athletic Club
Bristol & West AC

Emersons Green RC

Great Western Runners
Great Western Runners
Clevedon AC

Great Western Runners
Bitton Road Runners
Weston Athletic Club

Bitton Road Runners
Bitton road runners

Great Western Runners

Weston Athletic Club
Bristol & West AC
Bristol & West AC
Great Western Runners
Weston Athletic Club
Clevedon AC

Westbury Harriers
Bitton Road Runners
Great Western Runners
Thornbury

Great Western Runners

Time

00:57:01
01:00:52
01:06:07

00:57:50
00:58:13
00:58:58

01:00:00

01:08:37

01:08:09

01:34:06

01:07:22
01:09:57
01:10:48

01:09:29
01:14:53
01:22:27

01:06:29

01:48:00

01:36:44

00:57:01
00:57:50
00:58:13
00:58:58
00:59:25
01:00:00
01:00:52
01:02:01
01:02:59
01:03:12
01:03:21



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Billy
Nicholas
Tom
Stephen
Lynette
Kelly
Jonathan
Richard
Neale
chris
Louise
Clare
Jason
Laura
Darren
Neil
Andy
Hugh
Trevor
ANNELI
Sean
Orla
James
Andrew
John
Mike
lan
Helen
Lisa
Craig
Peter
Sean
Geraldine
Sarah
Ken
Deb
Tim
Jacqueline
Karen
Rachel
IAN
Alison
Hannah
Jim
Alan
Carol
Tony
Daniel
Julie
Hannah

Carter
Bennettt
Abrahams
Kibblewhite
Porter
Dicks
Goodland
Kershaw
Jarrett
palmer
Cronin
Meraz
Bidwell
Meech
Stringer
Tring
Mining
Burchard
Fitsall
HENDY
Underwood
Woods
Bennett
Blacker
Hargreaves
Chipping
Haynes
Ball
Fitzgerald
Spark
Walsh
Cockil
Hope
Newnes
Lovell
Cartlidge
Carr

Bath
Huntley
Phillips
NASH-COLLIER
Robinson
Keating
Wotton
Smith

Fee

Rudd
Haggett
Monaghan
Carr
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Male

Male

Male

Male 40+
Female 50+
Female
Male 60+
Male

Male 50+
Male 55+
Female 45+
Female
Male 40+
Female
Male

Male 55+
Male

Male 55+
Male 45+
Female 45+
Male
Female
Male

Male 45+
Male 60+
Male 65+
Male
Female 50+
Female
Male

Male 45+
Male 55+
Female 45+
Female 45+
Male 65+
Female 40+
Male 45+
Female 45+
Female
Female 45+
Male 50+
Female 40+
Female
Male 60+
Male 55+
Female 40+
Male 40+
Male
Female 50+
Female

Frampton Cotterell Harriers
Westbury Harriers
Clevedon AC

Weston Athletics Club
Bitton Road Runners

Great Western Runners
Bristol & West AC

Bitton Road Runners
Weston Athletic Club
Bitton Road Runners

Great Western Runners
Great Western Runners
Frampton Cotterell Harriers
Clevedon AC

Bristol & West AC

ALMOST ATHLETES

Bitton Road Runners

Bitton Road Runners

Bitton Road Runners
Thornbury Running Club
Great Western Runners
Hogweed Trotters
Bitton Road Runners
Great Western Runners

Great Western Runners
Clevedon AC
Milton Larder Running Club

Frampton Cotterell Harriers

Weston Athletic Club
Thornbury Running Club
Westbury Harriers
ALMOST ATHLETES
Westbury Harriers
Frampton Cotterell Harriers
Frampton Cotterell Harriers
Emersons Green RC

Bitton Road Runners
Stroud and District AC
Weston Athletic Club
Weston AC

Frampton Cotterell Harriers
Westbury Harriers
Westbury Harriers

Bitton Road Runners
Weston AC

Westbury Harriers

01:03:42
01:04:05
01:05:40
01:06:07
01:06:29
01:07:22
01:08:09
01:08:17
01:08:37
01:09:24
01:09:29
01:09:57
01:10:47
01:10:48
01:11:58
01:12:50
01:13:13
01:14:15
01:14:19
01:14:53
01:15:20
01:17:13
01:17:16
01:17:17
01:17:54
01:19:08
01:19:10
01:19:18
01:19:28
01:19:29
01:20:24
01:22:19
01:22:27
01:23:52
01:24:00
01:24:41
01:25:18
01:25:31
01:25:31
01:26:06
01:26:41
01:27:10
01:28:24
01:29:03
01:29:18
01:30:17
01:30:18
01:30:43
01:30:56
01:31:00



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Shaleen
Gordon
Bob
Annette
Steve
Rita

Paul
Jane
Charlotte
Hilary
David
Amanda
Chandler
Kevin
Katie
Mhairi
Ann
lesley ann
Janet
Rebecca
Tina
Holly
Teresa
Vicki

Summers
Robbins
Sawton
Keevil
Rugman
Davies
Burgess
Tyack
Spencer
Sturgeon
Britton
Carter
Chandler
Caple
Caple
Vernon
Lovell
fothergill
Smith
Watts
Dury
Dewhurst
Smith
Stones
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Female
Male 70+
Male 55+
Female 40+
Male 55+
Female 65+
Male 60+
Female 45+
Female 40+
Female 40+
Male 50+
Female 45+
Female 45+
Male 45+
Female
Female 45+
Female 65+
Female 55+
Female 50+
Female
Female 50+
Female
Female 40+
Female

Weston Athletics Club
Emersons Green RC

Almost Athletes

Dursley Running Club
Dursley & District AC

Great Western Runners
Frampton Cotterell Harriers
Frampton Cotterell Harriers
Frampton Cotterell Harriers
Frampton Cottrell harriers
Bitton Road Runners

Bitton Road Runners
Frampton Cotterell Harriers
Great Western Runners
Great Western Runners

St Mary's School

Westbury Harriers

Bitton road runners
Frampton Cotterell Harriers

Bitton Road Runners
Weston Athletic Club
Weston Athletic Club

01:32:23
01:34:06
01:35:06
01:35:19
01:36:02
01:36:44
01:38:29
01:39:12
01:39:19
01:39:19
01:39:32
01:39:33
01:40:47
01:42:21
01:42:21
01:43:10
01:45:16
01:48:00
01:48:21
01:50:20
01:51:29
01:51:50
01:52:01
02:17:43



