Avon AA 10 Mile Championships 2017, 3rd September, Oldbury on Severn

Avon Place	First Name	Surname	Pos.	Age	Club	Time		
1	Kieron	Summers	1	Male 40+	Weston Athletic Club	00:57:01		
7	Robin	Philips	2	Male 40+	Westbury Harriers	01:00:52		
15	Stephen	Kibblewhite	3	Male 40+	Weston Athletics Club	01:06:07		
2	Andrew	Tarrant	1	Male	Bristol & West AC	00:57:50		
3	Ciaran	McQuade	2	Male	Bristol & West AC	00:58:13		
4	John	Cox	3	Male	Great Western Runners	00:58:58		
6	Steve	Wood	1	Male 45+	Clevedon AC	01:00:00		
20	Neale	Jarrett	1	Male 50+	Weston Athletic Club	01:08:37		
18	Jonathan	Goodland	1	Male 60+	Bristol & West AC	01:08:09		
63	Gordon	Robbins	1	Male 70+	Emersons Green RC	01:34:06		
17	Kelly	Dicks	1	Female	Great Western Runners	01:07:22		
23	Clare	Meraz	2	Female	Great Western Runners	01:09:57		
25	Laura	Meech	3	Female	Clevedon AC	01:10:48		
22	Louise	Cronin	1	Female 45+	Great Western Runners	01:09:29		
31	Anneli	Hendy	2	Female 45+	Bitton Road Runners	01:14:53		
44	Geraldine	Норе	3	Female 45+	Weston Athletic Club	01:22:27		
16	Lynette	Porter	1	Female 50+	Bitton Road Runners	01:06:29		
79	Lesley Ann	Fothergill	1	Female 55+	Bitton road runners	01:48:00		
67	Rita	Davies	1	Female 65+	Great Western Runners	01:36:44		
	Placings of Avon-declared runners:							
1	Kieron	Summers	1	Male 40+	Weston Athletic Club	00:57:01		
2	Andrew	Tarrant	1	Male	Bristol & West AC	00:57:50		
3	Ciaran	McQuade	2	Male	Bristol & West AC	00:58:13		
4	John	Cox	3	Male	Great Western Runners	00:58:58		
5	Darren	Stacey	4	Male	Weston Athletic Club	00:59:25		
6	Steve	Wood	1	Male 45+	Clevedon AC	01:00:00		
7	Robin	Philips	2	Male 40+	Westbury Harriers	01:00:52		
8	Brian	Robb	5	Male	Bitton Road Runners	01:02:01		
9	Andrew	Woods	6	Male	Great Western Runners	01:02:59		
10	Jim	Godden	1	Male 55+	Thornbury	01:03:12		
11	Steven	Speak	7	Male	Great Western Runners	01:03:21		

12	Billy	Carter	8	Male	Frampton Cotterell Harriers	01:03:42
13	Nicholas	Bennettt	9	Male	Westbury Harriers	01:04:05
14	Tom	Abrahams	10	Male	Clevedon AC	01:05:40
15	Stephen	Kibblewhite	3	Male 40+	Weston Athletics Club	01:06:07
16	Lynette	Porter	1	Female 50+	Bitton Road Runners	01:06:29
17	Kelly	Dicks	1	Female	Great Western Runners	01:07:22
18	Jonathan	Goodland	1	Male 60+	Bristol & West AC	01:08:09
19	Richard	Kershaw	11	Male	Bitton Road Runners	01:08:17
20	Neale	Jarrett	1	Male 50+	Weston Athletic Club	01:08:37
21	chris	palmer	2	Male 55+	Bitton Road Runners	01:09:24
22	Louise	Cronin	1	Female 45+	Great Western Runners	01:09:29
23	Clare	Meraz	2	Female	Great Western Runners	01:09:57
24	Jason	Bidwell	4	Male 40+	Frampton Cotterell Harriers	01:10:47
25	Laura	Meech	3	Female	Clevedon AC	01:10:48
26	Darren	Stringer	12	Male	Bristol & West AC	01:11:58
27	Neil	Tring	3	Male 55+	ALMOST ATHLETES	01:12:50
28	Andy	Mining	13	Male	Bitton Road Runners	01:13:13
29	Hugh	Burchard	4	Male 55+	Bitton Road Runners	01:14:15
30	Trevor	Fitsall	2	Male 45+		01:14:19
31	ANNELI	HENDY	2	Female 45+	Bitton Road Runners	01:14:53
32	Sean	Underwood	14	Male	Thornbury Running Club	01:15:20
33	Orla	Woods	4	Female	Great Western Runners	01:17:13
34	James	Bennett	15	Male	Hogweed Trotters	01:17:16
35	Andrew	Blacker	3	Male 45+	Bitton Road Runners	01:17:17
36	John	Hargreaves	2	Male 60+	Great Western Runners	01:17:54
37	Mike	Chipping	1	Male 65+		01:19:08
38	lan	Haynes	16	Male	Great Western Runners	01:19:10
39	Helen	Ball	2	Female 50+	Clevedon AC	01:19:18
40	Lisa	Fitzgerald	5	Female	Milton Larder Running Club	01:19:28
41	Craig	Spark	17	Male		01:19:29
42	Peter	Walsh	4	Male 45+	Frampton Cotterell Harriers	01:20:24
43	Sean	Cockil	5	Male 55+		01:22:19
44	Geraldine	Норе	3	Female 45+	Weston Athletic Club	01:22:27
45	Sarah	Newnes	4	Female 45+	Thornbury Running Club	01:23:52
46	Ken	Lovell	2	Male 65+	Westbury Harriers	01:24:00
47	Deb	Cartlidge	1	Female 40+	ALMOST ATHLETES	01:24:41
48	Tim	Carr	5	Male 45+	Westbury Harriers	01:25:18
49	Jacqueline	Bath	5	Female 45+	Frampton Cotterell Harriers	01:25:31
50	Karen	Huntley	6	Female	Frampton Cotterell Harriers	01:25:31
51	Rachel	Phillips	6	Female 45+	Emersons Green RC	01:26:06
52	IAN	NASH-COLLIER	2	Male 50+	Bitton Road Runners	01:26:41
53	Alison	Robinson	2	Female 40+	Stroud and District AC	01:27:10
54	Hannah 	Keating	7	Female	Weston Athletic Club	01:28:24
55	Jim	Wotton	3	Male 60+	Weston AC	01:29:03
56	Alan	Smith	6	Male 55+	Frampton Cotterell Harriers	01:29:18
57 50	Carol	Fee	3	Female 40+	Westbury Harriers	01:30:17
58	Tony	Rudd	5 10	Male 40+	Westbury Harriers	01:30:18
59 60	Daniel	Haggett	18 2	Male	Bitton Road Runners	01:30:43
60 61	Julie Hannah	Monaghan	3	Female 50+	Westbury Harriors	01:30:56
61	Hannah	Carr	8	Female	Westbury Harriers	01:31:00

62	Shaleen	Summers	9	Female	Weston Athletics Club	01:32:23
63	Gordon	Robbins	1	Male 70+	Emersons Green RC	01:34:06
64	Bob	Sawton	7	Male 55+	Almost Athletes	01:35:06
65	Annette	Keevil	4	Female 40+	Dursley Running Club	01:35:19
66	Steve	Rugman	8	Male 55+	Dursley & District AC	01:36:02
67	Rita	Davies	1	Female 65+	Great Western Runners	01:36:44
68	Paul	Burgess	4	Male 60+	Frampton Cotterell Harriers	01:38:29
69	Jane	Tyack	7	Female 45+	Frampton Cotterell Harriers	01:39:12
70	Charlotte	Spencer	5	Female 40+	Frampton Cotterell Harriers	01:39:19
71	Hilary	Sturgeon	6	Female 40+	Frampton Cottrell harriers	01:39:19
72	David	Britton	3	Male 50+	Bitton Road Runners	01:39:32
73	Amanda	Carter	8	Female 45+	Bitton Road Runners	01:39:33
74	Chandler	Chandler	9	Female 45+	Frampton Cotterell Harriers	01:40:47
75	Kevin	Caple	6	Male 45+	Great Western Runners	01:42:21
76	Katie	Caple	10	Female	Great Western Runners	01:42:21
77	Mhairi	Vernon	10	Female 45+	St Mary's School	01:43:10
78	Ann	Lovell	2	Female 65+	Westbury Harriers	01:45:16
79	lesley ann	fothergill	1	Female 55+	Bitton road runners	01:48:00
80	Janet	Smith	4	Female 50+	Frampton Cotterell Harriers	01:48:21
81	Rebecca	Watts	11	Female		01:50:20
82	Tina	Dury	5	Female 50+	Bitton Road Runners	01:51:29
83	Holly	Dewhurst	12	Female	Weston Athletic Club	01:51:50
84	Teresa	Smith	7	Female 40+	Weston Athletic Club	01:52:01
85	Vicki	Stones	13	Female		02:17:43